
GWYNEDD MERCY ACADEMY 

BANTAM TRACK & FIELD RECORDS

REGION 11 CYO BANTAM CHAMPIONSHIP MEETS THRU 2017 

(Archdiocese of Philadelphia)

CYO 

EVENT 

GIRLS 

TIME or 

DISTANCE 

KINDERGARTEN GIRLS 

BOYS 

TIME or 

DISTANCE 

KINDERGARTEN BOYS 

  100m   :25.05   Nora Bogansky - 2017   :26.59   Kyle Lydon - 2017 

  200m   :55.37   Nora Bogansky - 2017 

  400m   1:39.78   Richie Davoli - 2017 

  800m   3:37.81   Richie Davoli - 2017 

  1600m 

  Long Jump   4' 1.5"   Nora Bogansky - 2017   5' 6"   Kyle Lydon - 2017 

CYO 

EVENT

GIRLS 

TIME or 

DISTANCE 

1ST GRADE GIRLS 

BOYS 

TIME or 

DISTANCE 

1ST GRADE BOYS 

  100m 

  200m 

  400m 

  800m 

  1600m 

  Long Jump 

CYO 

EVENT 

GIRLS 

TIME or 

DISTANCE 

2ND GRADE GIRLS 

BOYS 

TIME or 

DISTANCE 

2ND GRADE BOYS 

  100m   :18.52   Brendan Bogansky - 2017 

  200m   :40.53   Brendan Bogansky - 2017 

  400m   1:38.47   Gavin Young - 2017 

  800m 

  1600m   7:06.26   Brendan Bogansky - 2017 

  Long Jump 

CYO 

EVENT 

GIRLS 

TIME or 

DISTANCE 

3RD GRADE GIRLS 

BOYS 

TIME or 

DISTANCE 

3RD GRADE BOYS 

  100m 

  200m 

  400m 

  800m 

  1600m 

  Long Jump 


