GWYNEDD MERCY ACADEMY BANTAM TRACK & FIELD RECORDS REGION 11 CYO BANTAM CHAMPIONSHIP MEETS THRU 2017

(Archdiocese of Philadelphia)

CYO EVENT	GIRLS TIME or DISTANCE	KINDERGARTEN GIRLS	BOYS TIME or DISTANCE	KINDERGARTEN BOYS
100m	:25.05	Nora Bogansky - 2017	:26.59	Kyle Lydon - 2017
200m	:55.37	Nora Bogansky - 2017		
400m			1:39.78	Richie Davoli - 2017
800m			3:37.81	Richie Davoli - 2017
1600m				
Long Jump	4' 1.5"	Nora Bogansky - 2017	5' 6"	Kyle Lydon - 2017
CYO EVENT	GIRLS TIME or DISTANCE	1ST GRADE GIRLS	BOYS TIME or DISTANCE	1ST GRADE BOYS
100m				
200m				
400m				
800m				
1600m				
Long Jump				
CYO EVENT	GIRLS TIME or DISTANCE	2ND GRADE GIRLS	BOYS TIME or DISTANCE	2ND GRADE BOYS
100m			:18.52	Brendan Bogansky - 2017
200m			:40.53	Brendan Bogansky - 2017
400m			1:38.47	Gavin Young - 2017
800m				
1600m			7:06.26	Brendan Bogansky - 2017
Long Jump				
CYO EVENT	GIRLS TIME or DISTANCE	3RD GRADE GIRLS	BOYS TIME or DISTANCE	3RD GRADE BOYS
100m				
200m				
400m				
800m				
1600m				
Long Jump				